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Schüler C 3-Kampf 

 
Schüler C  3-Kampf    M11                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.   97 Probst, Moritz          1998 LG Hohenfels                    1.029 Pkt.   
              7,6  -    4,03  -   32,50 
              375  -     391  -     263 
  2.   36 Waidele, Jonas          1998 TuS Höllstei n                  1.002 Pkt.   
              7,9  -    3,76  -   37,50 
              340  -     360  -     302 
  3.   96 Birkenheier, Tim        1998 LG Hohenfels                      997 Pkt.   
              7,6  -    3,86  -   31,00 
              375  -     371  -     251 
  4.  182 Jahnke, Leonard         1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              979 Pkt.   
              8,0  -    3,92  -   33,50 
              330  -     378  -     271 

  5.  183 Mohren, Felix           1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              969 Pkt.   
              8,1  -    3,82  -   35,00 
              319  -     367  -     283 
  6.  184 Wolf, David             1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              964 Pkt.   
              8,1  -    3,78  -   35,00 
              319  -     362  -     283 
  7.  106 Kolaczewitz, Valentin   1998 LG Hohenfels                      911 Pkt.   
              7,9  -    3,64  -   28,00 
              340  -     345  -     226 
  8.   88 Busse, Marvin           1998 TV Rheinfeld en                   895 Pkt.   
              8,2  -    3,52  -   31,50 
              309  -     331  -     255 
  9.  111 Geiger, Jonas           1998 TV Schwörsta dt                   878 Pkt.   
              7,9  -    3,40  -   27,50 
              340  -     316  -     222 
 10.  110 Thomann, Nils           1998 TV Schwörsta dt                   838 Pkt.   
              8,2  -    3,26  -   28,50 
              309  -     299  -     230 
 11.  216 Kaiser, Steffen         1998 TV Bad Säcki ngen                 756 Pkt.   
              8,8  -    3,20  -   26,50 
              252  -     291  -     213 
 12.  209 Leithner, Silvan        1998 TuS Höllstei n                    720 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,28  -   22,50 
              243  -     301  -     176 
 13.   98 Nickel, Gerrit          1998 LG Hohenfels                      708 Pkt.   
              9,6  -    2,86  -   34,00 
              187  -     246  -     275 
 
      185 Fritz, Falko            1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten                0   
              ab.  -     ab.  -     ab. 
                   -           
 
Schüler C  3-Kampf    M10                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  199 Siebert, Marc           1999 ESV Weil am Rhein              1.086 Pkt.   
              7,8  -    4,05  -   43,00 
              352  -     393  -     341 
  2.  105 Filges, Paul            1999 LG Hohenfels                      942 Pkt.   
              7,9  -    3,65  -   31,50 
              340  -     347  -     255 
  3.  208 Hübner, Marek           1999 ESV Weil am Rhein                929 Pkt.   
              8,1  -    3,65  -   32,50 
              319  -     347  -     263 
  4.  176 Helbig, Sammy           1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              872 Pkt.   
              8,2  -    3,75  -   25,50 
              309  -     359  -     204 
  5.  175 Petersen, Kristian      1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              829 Pkt.   
              8,6  -    3,40  -   30,00 
              270  -     316  -     243 
  6.  107 Ress, Oliver            1999 LG Hohenfels                      814 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,43  -   31,00 
              243  -     320  -     251 
  7.  206 Eckert, Lukas           1999 TV Wehr                          747 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,27  -   25,50 
              243  -     300  -     204 



  8.  177 Kunow, Jan              1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              730 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,21  -   24,50 
              243  -     292  -     195 
  9.  174 Schleicher, Jonas       1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              701 Pkt.   
              9,1  -    3,15  -   24,00 
              226  -     285  -     190 
 10.   30 Rötte, Philipp-Mario    1999 TuS Höllstei n                    676 Pkt.   
              8,8  -    3,05  -   20,00 
              252  -     272  -     152 
 11.   95 Lukaczewski, Alexander  1999 LG Hohenfels                      534 Pkt.   
             10,0  -    2,81  -   18,50 
              158  -     240  -     136 
      226 Rötte, Philipp Mario    1999 TuS Höllstei n                      0   
              ab.   
                    
 
Schüler C  3-Kampf                                 3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.      LG Hohenfels                                                4.693 Pkt. 
             Probst, Moritz                    1998         1.029 
             Birkenheier, Tim                  1998           997 
             Filges, Paul                      1999           942 
             Kolaczewitz, Valentin             1998           911 
             Ress, Oliver                      1999           814 
 
  2.      TuS Lörrach-Stetten                                         4.613 Pkt. 
             Jahnke, Leonard                   1998           979 
             Mohren, Felix                     1998           969 
             Wolf, David                       1998           964 
             Helbig, Sammy                     1999           872 
             Petersen, Kristian                1999           829 
 

 
 

Schüler C  4-Kampf 

 
 
Schüler C  4-Kampf    M11                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  183 Mohren, Felix           1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.342 Pkt.   
              8,1  -    3,82  -    1,30  -   35,00 
              319  -     367  -     373  -     283 
  2.   97 Probst, Moritz          1998 LG Hohenfels                    1.335 Pkt.   
              7,6  -    4,03  -    1,18  -   32,50 
              375  -     391  -     306  -     263 
  3.   36 Waidele, Jonas          1998 TuS Höllstei n                  1.285 Pkt.   
              7,9  -    3,76  -    1,14  -   37,50 
              340  -     360  -     283  -     302 
  4.  182 Jahnke, Leonard         1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.262 Pkt.   
              8,0  -    3,92  -    1,14  -   33,50 
              330  -     378  -     283  -     271 
 

  5.  184 Wolf, David             1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.223 Pkt.   
              8,1  -    3,78  -    1,10  -   35,00 
              319  -     362  -     259  -     283 
  6.   96 Birkenheier, Tim        1998 LG Hohenfels                    1.157 Pkt.   
              7,6  -    3,86  -    0,94  -   31,00 
              375  -     371  -     160  -     251 
  7.  110 Thomann, Nils           1998 TV Schwörsta dt                 1.144 Pkt.   
              8,2  -    3,26  -    1,18  -   28,50 
              309  -     299  -     306  -     230 
  8.   88 Busse, Marvin           1998 TV Rheinfeld en                 1.130 Pkt.   
              8,2  -    3,52  -    1,06  -   31,50 
              309  -     331  -     235  -     255 
  9.  111 Geiger, Jonas           1998 TV Schwörsta dt                 1.089 Pkt.   
              7,9  -    3,40  -    1,02  -   27,50 
              340  -     316  -     211  -     222 
 10.  209 Leithner, Silvan        1998 TuS Höllstei n                    931 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,28  -    1,02  -   22,50 
              243  -     301  -     211  -     176 
 11.  216 Kaiser, Steffen         1998 TV Bad Säcki ngen                 756 Pkt.   
              8,8  -    3,20  -  o.g.V.  -   26,50 
              252  -     291  -          -     213 
 
Schüler C  4-Kampf    M10                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  199 Siebert, Marc           1999 ESV Weil am Rhein              1.392 Pkt.   
              7,8  -    4,05  -    1,18  -   43,00 
              352  -     393  -     306  -     341 
  2.  208 Hübner, Marek           1999 ESV Weil am Rhein              1.140 Pkt.   
              8,1  -    3,65  -    1,02  -   32,50 
              319  -     347  -     211  -     263 
  3.  176 Helbig, Sammy           1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.107 Pkt.   
              8,2  -    3,75  -    1,06  -   25,50 
              309  -     359  -     235  -     204 
  4.  105 Filges, Paul            1999 LG Hohenfels                    1.076 Pkt.   
              7,9  -    3,65  -    0,90  -   31,50 
              340  -     347  -     134  -     255 
  5.  107 Ress, Oliver            1999 LG Hohenfels                    1.073 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,43  -    1,10  -   31,00 
              243  -     320  -     259  -     251 
  6.  206 Eckert, Lukas           1999 TV Wehr                          982 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,27  -    1,06  -   25,50 
              243  -     300  -     235  -     204 
  7.  175 Petersen, Kristian      1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              963 Pkt.   
              8,6  -    3,40  -    0,90  -   30,00 
              270  -     316  -     134  -     243 
  8.  177 Kunow, Jan              1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              916 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,21  -    0,98  -   24,50 
              243  -     292  -     186  -     195 
  9.  174 Schleicher, Jonas       1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              887 Pkt.   
              9,1  -    3,15  -    0,98  -   24,00 
              226  -     285  -     186  -     190 
 10.   30 Rötte, Philipp-Mario    1999 TuS Höllstei n                    862 Pkt.   
              8,8  -    3,05  -    0,98  -   20,00 
              252  -     272  -     186  -     152 
 
 



Schüler C  4-Kampf                                 3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball  
 
  1.      TuS Lörrach-Stetten                                         5.897 Pkt. 
             Mohren, Felix                     1998         1.342 
             Jahnke, Leonard                   1998         1.262 
             Wolf, David                       1998         1.223 
             Helbig, Sammy                     1999         1.107 
             Petersen, Kristian                1999           963 
 

 
 

Schüler D  3-Kampf 

 
 
Schüler D  3-Kampf    M09                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.   21 Bantlin, Janosch        2000 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              800 Pkt.   
              8,3  -    3,36  -   24,00 
              299  -     311  -     190 
  2.  200 Stäbler, Nikolas        2000 ESV Weil am Rhein                753 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,35  -   25,00 
              243  -     310  -     200 
  3.   60 Werner, Niels           2000 TuS Höllstei n                    724 Pkt.   
              8,7  -    3,58  -   17,50 
              261  -     338  -     125 
  4.  186 Kolaczewitz, Noah       2000 LG Hohenfels                      690 Pkt.   
              8,8  -    3,08  -   21,00 
              252  -     276  -     162 
  5.   37 Waidele, David          2000 TuS Höllstei n                    624 Pkt.   
              9,0  -    2,80  -   20,00 
              234  -     238  -     152 
  6.   87 Späth, Dominik          2000 TV Rheinfeld en                   587 Pkt.   
             10,1  -    2,78  -   25,00 
              151  -     236  -     200 
  7.   12 Herzog, Peter           2000 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              550 Pkt.   
              9,4  -    2,85  -   15,50 
              202  -     245  -     103 
  8.  119 Haueis, Jonathan        2000 TuS Höllstei n                    526 Pkt.   
              9,7  -    2,57  -   19,00 
              179  -     206  -     141 
  9.  211 Ruf, Julian             2000 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              520 Pkt.   
             10,0  -    2,75  -   18,00 
              158  -     231  -     131 
 10.  190 Hätty, Josua            2000 TuS Höllstei n                    499 Pkt.   
             10,6  -    2,92  -   17,50 
              119  -     255  -     125 
 11.   22 Gavranovic, Noah        2000 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              486 Pkt.   
              9,5  -    2,45  -   15,50 
              194  -     189  -     103 
 12.   20 Villiger, Lukas         2000 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              471 Pkt.   
              9,4  -    2,50  -   13,00 
              202  -     196  -      73 

 13.  116 Hirz, Benedict          2000 TuS Höllstei n                    429 Pkt.   
             10,3  -    2,75  -   12,00 
              138  -     231  -      60 
 
 
                   -           
 
Schüler D  3-Kampf    M08                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  201 Meier, Dominique        2001 ESV Weil am Rhein                752 Pkt.   
              9,0  -    3,28  -   27,00 
              234  -     301  -     217 
  2.  169 Grimm, Linus            2001 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              708 Pkt.   
              8,7  -    3,15  -   21,00 
              261  -     285  -     162 
  3.   58 Renk, Jan               2001 TuS Höllstei n                    681 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    2,87  -   24,00 
              243  -     248  -     190 
  4.   24 Söhngen, Robin          2001 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              595 Pkt.   
              8,8  -    2,90  -   14,50 
              252  -     252  -      91 
  5.  126 Krone, Jonathan         2001 TuS Höllstei n                    594 Pkt.   
              9,4  -    2,97  -   18,00 
              202  -     261  -     131 
  6.  159 Kreiter, Tim            2001 TV Wehr                          592 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,14  -   12,50 
              243  -     283  -      66 
  7.  166 Gran, Felix             2001 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              565 Pkt.   
              9,7  -    2,40  -   25,50 
              179  -     182  -     204 
  8.  127 Handke, David           2001 TuS Höllstei n                    485 Pkt.   
              9,8  -    2,48  -   17,00 
              172  -     193  -     120 
  9.  158 Lehmann, Arjuno         2001 TV Wehr                          471 Pkt.   
              9,6  -    2,80  -   11,00 
              187  -     238  -      46 
 10.  167 Fritz, Florens          2001 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              457 Pkt.   
             10,1  -    2,47  -   16,50 
              151  -     192  -     114 
 11.  108 Rees, Felix             2001 LG Hohenfels                      445 Pkt.   
             10,3  -    2,68  -   14,00 
              138  -     222  -      85 
 12.  212 Goddat, Valentin        2001 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              375 Pkt.   
             10,1  -    2,52  -    9,50 
              151  -     199  -      25 
 13.  115 Heitzmann, Marco        2001 TuS Höllstei n                    336 Pkt.   
             10,5  -    2,00  -   14,50 
              125  -     120  -      91 
 14.  114 Hagmann, Maximilian     2001 TuS Maulburg                      330 Pkt.   
             10,7  -    2,33  -   11,00 
              113  -     171  -      46 
 15.  204 Leber, Niels            2001 LG Hohenfels                      326 Pkt.   
             10,5  -    2,05  -   13,00 
              125  -     128  -      73 



Schüler D  3-Kampf                                 3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.      TuS Lörrach-Stetten I                                       3.218 Pkt. 
             Bantlin, Janosch                  2000           800 
             Grimm, Linus                      2001           708 
             Söhngen, Robin                    2001           595 
             Gran, Felix                       2001           565 
             Herzog, Peter                     2000           550 
 
  2.      TuS Höllstein                                               3.149 Pkt. 
             Werner, Niels                     2000           724 
             Renk, Jan                         2001           681 
             Waidele, David                    2000           624 
             Krone, Jonathan                   2001           594 
             Haueis, Jonathan                  2000           526 
 
  3.      TuS Lörrach-Stetten II                                      2.309 Pkt. 
             Ruf, Julian                       2000           520 
             Gavranovic, Noah                  2000           486 
             Villiger, Lukas                   2000           471 
             Fritz, Florens                    2001           457 
             Goddat, Valentin                  2001           375 
 

 
 

Schüler M07  3-Kampf 

 
 
Schüler M07  3-Kampf    M                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  202 Juckel, Louis           2002 ESV Weil am Rhein                641 Pkt.   
              9,3  -    3,00  -   21,50 
              210  -     265  -     166 
  2.   45 Lebus, David            2002 TuS Höllstei n                    487 Pkt.   
              9,8  -    2,53  -   16,50 
              172  -     201  -     114 
  3.   11 Danner, Felix           2002 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              486 Pkt.   
              9,4  -    2,52  -   14,00 
              202  -     199  -      85 
  4.   80 BenJabria, Selim        2002 TV Rheinfeld en                   484 Pkt.   
              9,7  -    2,58  -   15,00 
              179  -     208  -      97 
  5.    9 Herzog, Thomas          2002 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              435 Pkt.   
              9,6  -    2,54  -   11,00 
              187  -     202  -      46 
  6.  128 Hirz, Clemens           2002 TuS Höllstei n                    405 Pkt.   
             10,2  -    2,40  -   13,50 
              144  -     182  -      79 
  7.   84 Gass, Adrian            2002 TV Rheinfeld en                   396 Pkt.   
             10,2  -    2,47  -   12,00 
              144  -     192  -      60 
 

  8.  210 Weis, Daniel            2002 TuS Höllstei n                    360 Pkt.   
             10,7  -    2,27  -   14,00 
              113  -     162  -      85 
  9.  198 Heuser, Jan             2002 TV Rheinfeld en                   355 Pkt.   
             10,3  -    2,15  -   13,00 
              138  -     144  -      73 
 10.  131 Keller, Tim             2002 TuS Höllstei n                    295 Pkt.   
             11,6  -    2,18  -   14,00 
               62  -     148  -      85 
 11.  129 Groß, Max               2002 TuS Höllstei n                    285 Pkt.   
             10,4  -    1,73  -   13,50 
              131  -      75  -      79 
 12.   46 Finija, Bartram         2002 TuS Höllstei n                    251 Pkt.   
             10,4  -    2,00  -    6,50 
              131  -     120  -       0 
 13.   10 Szcepaniak, Lasse       2002 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              225 Pkt.   
             11,1  -    2,04  -    8,50 
               89  -     126  -      10 
 14.   31 Beigel, Moritz          2002 TuS Höllstei n                    176 Pkt.   
             11,5  -    1,93  -    5,50 
               67  -     109  -       0 
 15.   79 Dobl, Daniel            2002 TV Rheinfeld en                   132 Pkt.   
             12,7  -    1,90  -    9,00 
               10  -     104  -      18 
 16.   85 Rohloff, Timo           2002 TV Rheinfeld en                    47 Pkt.   
             12,8  -    1,54  -    5,00 
                6  -      41  -       0 
 
 
Schüler M07  3-Kampf                               3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.      TuS Höllstein                                               1.832 Pkt. 
             Lebus, David                      2002           487 
             Hirz, Clemens                     2002           405 
             Weis, Daniel                      2002           360 
             Keller, Tim                       2002           295 
             Groß, Max                         2002           285 
 
  2.      TV Rheinfelden                                              1.414 Pkt. 
             BenJabria, Selim                  2002           484 
             Gass, Adrian                      2002           396 
             Heuser, Jan                       2002           355 
             Dobl, Daniel                      2002           132 
             Rohloff, Timo                     2002            47 
 

 
 

 

 

 



Schüler M06  3-Kampf 

 
Schüler M06  3-Kampf    M                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  109 Bülow, Mika             2003 TuS Höllstei n                    576 Pkt.   
              9,9  -    2,81  -   22,00 
              165  -     240  -     171 
  2.   27 Most, Samuel            2003 TuS Höllstei n                    182 Pkt.   
             11,8  -    2,05  -    8,00 
               52  -     128  -       2 
  3.   78 Bäckert, Marco          2003 TV Rheinfeld en                    97 Pkt.   
             12,5  -    1,75  -    6,50 
               19  -      78  -       0 
  4.  197 Armbruster, Paul        2003 TV Rheinfeld en                    94 Pkt.   
             13,0  -    1,61  -   10,50 
                0  -      54  -      40 
 

 
 

Schüler M05  3-Kampf 

 
 
Schüler M05  3-Kampf    M                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.    1 Kirtzeck, Nils          2004 TV Steinen                       206 Pkt.   
             12,2  -    1,92  -   12,50 
               33  -     107  -      66 
  2.   49 Thiel, Andor            2004 TuS Höllstei n                    165 Pkt.   
             12,0  -    1,91  -    9,00 
               42  -     105  -      18 
  3.   29 Hisam, Tim              2004 TuS Höllstei n                    136 Pkt.   
             12,0  -    1,84  -    7,00 
               42  -      94  -       0 
  4.   59 Renk, Jonas             2004 TuS Höllstei n                     96 Pkt.   
             12,3  -    1,68  -    8,00 
               28  -      66  -       2 
  5.   48 Bartram, Jerrik         2004 TuS Höllstei n                     92 Pkt.   
             12,7  -    1,77  -    5,00 
               10  -      82  -       0 
  6.   93 Hartmann, Nils          2004 TuS Maulburg                       37 Pkt.   
             13,3  -    1,52  -    5,00 
                0  -      37  -       0 
  7.  223 Hes, Sean               2004 TuS Höllstei n                     20 Pkt.   
             14,9  -    1,43  -    7,50 
                0  -      20  -       0 
 
 
 
 
 

Schüler M05  3-Kampf                               3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.      TuS Höllstein                                                 509 Pkt. 
             Thiel, Andor                      2004           165 
             Hisam, Tim                        2004           136 
             Renk, Jonas                       2004            96 
             Bartram, Jerrik                   2004            92 
             Hes, Sean                         2004            20 
 

 
 

Schüler M04  3-Kampf 

 
 
Schüler M04  3-Kampf    M                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.   39 Kunst, Jerry            2005 TuS Höllstei n                      1 Pkt.   
             16,8  -    1,33  -    2,50 
                0  -       1  -       0 
 

 
 

Schüler M03  3-Kampf 

 
 
Schüler M03  3-Kampf    M                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.   52 Jassen, Beni Eric       2006 TuS Höllstei n                     12 Pkt.   
             15,6  -    1,25  -    4,00 
              3,0  -       4  -       5 
  2.   51 Crisante, Lukas         2006 TuS Höllstei n                      9 Pkt.   
             21,8  -    1,00  -    4,00 
              1,0  -       3  -       5 
  3.  161 Kummle, Luan            2006 TV Wehr                            7 Pkt.   
             18,1  -    0,51  -    3,00 
              2,0  -       2  -       3 
  4.   89 Boczek, Sascha          2007 TuS Höllstei n                      2 Pkt.   
             0,39  -    2,00   
                1  -       1   
 

 
 

 



Schülerinnen C  3-Kampf 

Schülerinnen C  3-Kampf    W11                     3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  179 von Rudorff, Leonie     1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.323 Pkt.   
              8,0  -    4,03  -   43,00 
              366  -     439  -     518 
  2.  149 Richter, Lilli          1998 TV Wehr                        1.297 Pkt.   
              7,5  -    4,22  -   31,50 
              426  -     461  -     410 
  3.  148 Keller, Lorena          1998 TV Wehr                        1.279 Pkt.   
              8,0  -    4,00  -   38,50 
              366  -     435  -     478 
  4.  151 Kehrer, Elena           1998 TV Wehr                        1.251 Pkt.   
              7,8  -    3,93  -   34,00 
              389  -     427  -     435 
  5.  150 Wunsch, Alma            1998 TV Wehr                        1.187 Pkt.   
              7,7  -    3,90  -   27,00 
              401  -     423  -     363 
  6.  178 Gröber, Caja            1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.168 Pkt.   
              7,9  -    3,90  -   27,50 
              377  -     423  -     368 
  7.  180 Bantlin, Mia            1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.123 Pkt.   
              8,0  -    3,76  -   26,00 
              366  -     406  -     351 
  8.   57 Renk, Eva               1998 TuS Höllstei n                  1.108 Pkt.   
              8,0  -    3,82  -   24,00 
              366  -     413  -     329 
  9.   99 Anna, Kempa             1998 LG Hohenfels                    1.096 Pkt.   
              8,2  -    3,72  -   26,00 
              344  -     401  -     351 
 10.   38 Leyendecker, Jnga       1998 TuS Höllstei n                  1.037 Pkt.   
              8,7  -    3,65  -   26,00 
              294  -     392  -     351 
 11.   34 De Lorenzo, Lisa        1998 TuS Höllstei n                  1.033 Pkt.   
              8,6  -    3,58  -   25,50 
              304  -     383  -     346 
 12.  139 Rhein, Larissa          1998 TuS Höllstei n                  1.026 Pkt.   
              8,2  -    3,68  -   20,50 
              344  -     396  -     286 
 13.  214 Seger, Ramona           1998 TV Bad Säcki ngen                 884 Pkt.   
              9,4  -    3,29  -   22,00 
              233  -     346  -     305 
 14.  181 Weiß, Theresa           1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              883 Pkt.   
              9,1  -    3,14  -   21,50 
              258  -     326  -     299 
 15.   43 Hätty, Lea              1998 TuS Höllstei n                    865 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,54  -   15,00 
              276  -     378  -     211 
 16.  213 Ruf, Anna-Lena          1998 TV Bad Säcki ngen                 849 Pkt.   
              9,2  -    3,25  -   18,50 
              249  -     340  -     260 
 17.  187 Köpfer, Lena            1998 LG Hohenfels                      801 Pkt.   
              9,2  -    3,04  -   17,00 
              249  -     312  -     240 

 18.  215 Grundmann, Laura        1998 TV Bad Säcki ngen                 691 Pkt.   
              9,2  -    2,68  -   13,00 
              249  -     261  -     181 
 
Schülerinnen C  3-Kampf    W10                     3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.   32 Vahid, Jasmin           1999 TuS Höllstei n                  1.092 Pkt.   
              8,4  -    3,75  -   27,00 
              324  -     405  -     363 
  2.  155 Bartsch, Dorothea       1999 TV Wehr                        1.060 Pkt.   
              8,4  -    3,59  -   26,00 
              324  -     385  -     351 
  3.  101 Rieber, Anna            1999 LG Hohenfels                    1.059 Pkt.   
              8,1  -    3,70  -   22,00 
              355  -     399  -     305 
  4.  173 Rübenacker, Leonie      1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.031 Pkt.   
              8,1  -    3,63  -   20,50 
              355  -     390  -     286 
  5.  152 Tilgner, Elena          1999 TV Wehr                          995 Pkt.   
              8,4  -    3,49  -   21,50 
              324  -     372  -     299 
  6.  100 Schmidt, Sarah          1999 LG Hohenfels                      988 Pkt.   
              8,2  -    3,74  -   17,00 
              344  -     404  -     240 
  7.  225 Gutmann, Laura          1999 TV Rheinfeld en                   980 Pkt.   
              8,6  -    3,39  -   23,00 
              304  -     359  -     317 
  8.  153 Klankert, Linda         1999 TV Wehr                          974 Pkt.   
              8,4  -    3,58  -   19,00 
              324  -     383  -     267 
  9.  140 Heitzmann, Celine       1999 TuS Höllstei n                    961 Pkt.   
              9,5  -    3,30  -   29,50 
              225  -     347  -     389 
 10.  172 Searle, Zoe             1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              928 Pkt.   
              9,0  -    3,32  -   22,50 
              267  -     350  -     311 
 11.  196 Stark, Lesley           1999 TV Rheinfeld en                   898 Pkt.   
              9,0  -    3,54  -   18,00 
              267  -     378  -     253 
 12.   47 Weiß, Tamara            1999 TuS Höllstei n                    881 Pkt.   
              8,7  -    3,15  -   18,50 
              294  -     327  -     260 
 13.  224 Leinbach, Charlotte     1999 TuS Maulburg                      874 Pkt.   
              8,7  -    3,30  -   16,50 
              294  -     347  -     233 
 14.  189 Mechsner, Jaqueline     1999 LG Hohenfels                      842 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,14  -   17,00 
              276  -     326  -     240 
 15.  195 Benkö, Jasmin           1999 TV Rheinfeld en                   841 Pkt.   
              9,1  -    2,49  -   26,00 
              258  -     232  -     351 
 16.  217 Schleith, Jasmin        1999 TV Bad Säcki ngen                 840 Pkt.   
              9,7  -    2,73  -   27,00 
              209  -     268  -     363 
 
 



 17.  188 Spitz, Rosalie          1999 LG Hohenfels                      838 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,22  -   16,00 
              276  -     336  -     226 
 18.  103 Diewald, Laura          1999 TV Wehr                          811 Pkt.   
              9,0  -    3,25  -   14,50 
              267  -     340  -     204 
 19.   53 Jassen, Herat           1999 TuS Höllstei n                    774 Pkt.   
              9,3  -    2,95  -   16,50 
              241  -     300  -     233 
 20.  113 Bodony, Chiara          1999 TV Schwörsta dt                   772 Pkt.   
              8,8  -    3,00  -   13,00 
              285  -     306  -     181 
 21.  171 Gravanovic, Lea         1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              732 Pkt.   
              9,9  -    2,80  -   18,50 
              194  -     278  -     260 
 22.   77 Walz, Fabienne          1999 TV Rheinfeld en                   627 Pkt.   
             10,8  -    3,43  -   10,00 
              133  -     364  -     130 
 23.  141 Keller, Lena            1999 TuS Höllstei n                    595 Pkt.   
             10,2  -    2,55  -   13,00 
              172  -     242  -     181 
 24.  112 Pawlik, Jenny           1999 TV Schwörsta dt                   267 Pkt.   
             10,7  -    1,85  -     ab. 
              139  -     128   
 
Schülerinnen C  3-Kampf                            3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.      TV Wehr                                                     6.074 Pkt. 
             Richter, Lilli                    1998         1.297 
             Keller, Lorena                    1998         1.279 
             Kehrer, Elena                     1998         1.251 
             Wunsch, Alma                      1998         1.187 
             Bartsch, Dorothea                 1999         1.060 
 
  2.      TuS Lörrach-Stetten                                         5.573 Pkt. 
             von Rudorff, Leonie               1998         1.323 
             Gröber, Caja                      1998         1.168 
             Bantlin, Mia                      1998         1.123 
             Rübenacker, Leonie                1999         1.031 
             Searle, Zoe                       1999           928 
 
  3.      TuS Höllstein I                                             5.296 Pkt. 
             Renk, Eva                         1998         1.108 
             Vahid, Jasmin                     1999         1.092 
             Leyendecker, Jnga                 1998         1.037 
             De Lorenzo, Lisa                  1998         1.033 
             Rhein, Larissa                    1998         1.026 
 
  4.      LG Hohenfels                                                4.823 Pkt. 
             Anna, Kempa                       1998         1.096 
             Rieber, Anna                      1999         1.059 
             Schmidt, Sarah                    1999           988 
             Mechsner, Jaqueline               1999           842 
             Spitz, Rosalie                    1999           838 
 
 

  5.      TuS Höllstein II                                            4.076 Pkt. 
             Heitzmann, Celine                 1999           961 
             Weiß, Tamara                      1999           881 
             Hätty, Lea                        1998           865 
             Jassen, Herat                     1999           774 
             Keller, Lena                      1999           595 

 

Schülerinnen C  4-Kampf 

 
Schülerinnen C  4-Kampf    W11                     3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  179 von Rudorff, Leonie     1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.678 Pkt.   
              8,0  -    4,03  -    1,26  -   43,00 
              366  -     439  -     355  -     518 
  2.  149 Richter, Lilli          1998 TV Wehr                        1.599 Pkt.   
              7,5  -    4,22  -    1,18  -   31,50 
              426  -     461  -     302  -     410 
  3.  148 Keller, Lorena          1998 TV Wehr                        1.581 Pkt.   
              8,0  -    4,00  -    1,18  -   38,50 
              366  -     435  -     302  -     478 
  4.  150 Wunsch, Alma            1998 TV Wehr                        1.489 Pkt.   
              7,7  -    3,90  -    1,18  -   27,00 
              401  -     423  -     302  -     363 
  5.  178 Gröber, Caja            1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.358 Pkt.   
              7,9  -    3,90  -    1,02  -   27,50 
              377  -     423  -     190  -     368 
  6.  180 Bantlin, Mia            1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.313 Pkt.   
              8,0  -    3,76  -    1,02  -   26,00 
              366  -     406  -     190  -     351 
  7.  151 Kehrer, Elena           1998 TV Wehr                        1.251 Pkt.   
              7,8  -    3,93  -     ab.  -   34,00 
              389  -     427  -          -     435 
  8.   38 Leyendecker, Jnga       1998 TuS Höllstei n                  1.197 Pkt.   
              8,7  -    3,65  -    0,98  -   26,00 
              294  -     392  -     160  -     351 
  9.   57 Renk, Eva               1998 TuS Höllstei n                  1.108 Pkt.   
              8,0  -    3,82  -     ab.  -   24,00 
              366  -     413  -          -     329 
 10.   99 Anna, Kempa             1998 LG Hohenfels                    1.096 Pkt.   
              8,2  -    3,72  -     ab.  -   26,00 
              344  -     401  -          -     351 
 11.  181 Weiß, Theresa           1998 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.073 Pkt.   
              9,1  -    3,14  -    1,02  -   21,50 
              258  -     326  -     190  -     299 
 12.  214 Seger, Ramona           1998 TV Bad Säcki ngen                 884 Pkt.   
              9,4  -    3,29  -     ab.  -   22,00 
              233  -     346  -          -     305 
 13.  213 Ruf, Anna-Lena          1998 TV Bad Säcki ngen                 849 Pkt.   
              9,2  -    3,25  -     ab.  -   18,50 
              249  -     340  -          -     260 
 14.  215 Grundmann, Laura        1998 TV Bad Säcki ngen                 691 Pkt.   
              9,2  -    2,68  -     ab.  -   13,00 
              249  -     261  -          -     181 



Schülerinnen C  4-Kampf    W10                     3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  140 Heitzmann, Celine       1999 TuS Höllstei n                  1.236 Pkt.   
              9,5  -    3,30  -    1,14  -   29,50 
              225  -     347  -     275  -     389 
  2.  100 Schmidt, Sarah          1999 LG Hohenfels                    1.235 Pkt.   
              8,2  -    3,74  -    1,10  -   17,00 
              344  -     404  -     247  -     240 
  3.  155 Bartsch, Dorothea       1999 TV Wehr                        1.220 Pkt.   
              8,4  -    3,59  -    0,98  -   26,00 
              324  -     385  -     160  -     351 
  4.  173 Rübenacker, Leonie      1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.191 Pkt.   
              8,1  -    3,63  -    0,98  -   20,50 
              355  -     390  -     160  -     286 
  5.  172 Searle, Zoe             1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten            1.058 Pkt.   
              9,0  -    3,32  -    0,94  -   22,50 
              267  -     350  -     130  -     311 
  6.  225 Gutmann, Laura          1999 TV Rheinfeld en                   980 Pkt.   
              8,6  -    3,39  -     ab.  -   23,00 
              304  -     359  -          -     317 
  7.   47 Weiß, Tamara            1999 TuS Höllstei n                    881 Pkt.   
              8,7  -    3,15  -  o.g.V.  -   18,50 
              294  -     327  -          -     260 
  8.  224 Leinbach, Charlotte     1999 TuS Maulburg                      874 Pkt.   
              8,7  -    3,30  -     ab.  -   16,50 
              294  -     347  -          -     233 
  9.  217 Schleith, Jasmin        1999 TV Bad Säcki ngen                 840 Pkt.   
              9,7  -    2,73  -     ab.  -   27,00 
              209  -     268  -          -     363 
 10.  171 Gravanovic, Lea         1999 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              831 Pkt.   
              9,9  -    2,80  -    0,90  -   18,50 
              194  -     278  -      99  -     260 
 11.  103 Diewald, Laura          1999 TV Wehr                          811 Pkt.   
              9,0  -    3,25  -     ab.  -   14,50 
              267  -     340  -          -     204 
 
Schülerinnen C  4-Kampf                            3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball  
 
  1.      TV Wehr                                                     7.140 Pkt. 
             Richter, Lilli                    1998         1.599 
             Keller, Lorena                    1998         1.581 
             Wunsch, Alma                      1998         1.489 
             Kehrer, Elena                     1998         1.251 
             Bartsch, Dorothea                 1999         1.220 
 
  2.      TuS Lörrach-Stetten                                         6.613 Pkt. 
             von Rudorff, Leonie               1998         1.678 
             Gröber, Caja                      1998         1.358 
             Bantlin, Mia                      1998         1.313 
             Rübenacker, Leonie                1999         1.191 
             Weiß, Theresa                     1998         1.073 
 

 
 

Schülerinnen D  3-Kampf 

Schülerinnen D  3-Kampf    W09                     3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  138 Valenta, Thekla         2000 TV Wehr                        1.200 Pkt.   
              7,7  -    3,62  -   31,50 
              401  -     389  -     410 
  2.   92 Buckel, Jennifer        2000 LG Hohenfels                    1.169 Pkt.   
              8,3  -    3,59  -   35,50 
              334  -     385  -     450 
  3.  134 Eckert, Larissa         2000 TV Wehr                        1.032 Pkt.   
              8,3  -    3,86  -   20,00 
              334  -     418  -     280 
  4.  102 Jung, Sabine            2000 LG Hohenfels                      993 Pkt.   
              8,3  -    3,22  -   23,50 
              334  -     336  -     323 
  5.   56 Wöllner, Lea            2000 TuS Höllstei n                    941 Pkt.   
              8,7  -    3,08  -   24,00 
              294  -     318  -     329 
  6.   69 Krause, Hannah          2000 TV Rheinfeld en                   884 Pkt.   
              8,8  -    3,19  -   19,00 
              285  -     332  -     267 
  7.  118 Nowack, Kim             2000 TuS Höllstei n                    883 Pkt.   
              9,2  -    2,99  -   24,00 
              249  -     305  -     329 
  8.  117 Dimase, Vanessa         2000 TuS Höllstei n                    821 Pkt.   
              8,9  -    3,20  -   15,00 
              276  -     334  -     211 
  9.  222 Neubauer, Elena         2000 TuS Höllstei n                    799 Pkt.   
              9,8  -    3,00  -   21,00 
              201  -     306  -     292 
 10.   17 Knöll, Catina           2000 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              776 Pkt.   
              9,4  -    2,88  -   18,00 
              233  -     290  -     253 
 11.   13 Akkaya, Sevgi           2000 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              703 Pkt.   
             10,2  -    2,70  -   19,00 
              172  -     264  -     267 
 12.  120 Ramsauer, Anna          2000 TuS Höllstei n                    688 Pkt.   
              9,2  -    3,16  -    9,00 
              249  -     328  -     111 
 13.   15 Fimpel, Josiane         2000 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              670 Pkt.   
              9,4  -    2,82  -   11,50 
              233  -     281  -     156 
 14.   14 Lais, Chiara            2000 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              663 Pkt.   
              9,7  -    2,88  -   12,00 
              209  -     290  -     164 
 15.  104 Wagner, Lea             2000 LG Hohenfels                      652 Pkt.   
              9,7  -    2,86  -   11,50 
              209  -     287  -     156 
 16.    7 Danner, Tanja           2000 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              630 Pkt.   
             10,0  -    2,44  -   15,50 
              187  -     225  -     218 
 17.   19 Rüffel, Ann-Kathrin     2000 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              484 Pkt.   
             10,2  -    2,17  -   10,00 
              172  -     182  -     130 



 
Schülerinnen D  3-Kampf    W08                     3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  121 Klausmann, Ayleen       2001 TuS Höllstei n                    740 Pkt.   
              9,1  -    2,60  -   16,50 
              258  -     249  -     233 
  2.   91 Lukaczewski, Laura      2001 LG Hohenfels                      739 Pkt.   
              9,1  -    2,85  -   14,00 
              258  -     285  -     196 
  3.  203 Meier, Nadine           2001 ESV Weil am Rhein                727 Pkt.   
              9,0  -    2,65  -   14,50 
              267  -     256  -     204 
  4.  165 Kirtzeck, Johanna       2001 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              709 Pkt.   
              8,7  -    2,85  -   10,00 
              294  -     285  -     130 
  5.  142 Greiner, Lisa           2001 TV Wehr                          707 Pkt.   
              9,1  -    2,68  -   13,50 
              258  -     261  -     188 
  6.   68 Gerber, Elena           2001 TV Rheinfeld en                   699 Pkt.   
              9,7  -    2,56  -   17,50 
              209  -     243  -     247 
  7.   71 Kokoschka, Lisa         2001 TV Rheinfeld en                   632 Pkt.   
              9,7  -    2,55  -   13,00 
              209  -     242  -     181 
  8.  124 Ruccia-Wagner, Laura    2001 TuS Höllstei n                    610 Pkt.   
              9,6  -    2,47  -   12,00 
              217  -     229  -     164 
  9.  163 Kiy, Emma               2001 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              562 Pkt.   
             10,3  -    2,38  -   13,00 
              166  -     215  -     181 
 10.  143 Mielke, Lara            2001 TV Wehr                          551 Pkt.   
             10,4  -    2,35  -   13,00 
              159  -     211  -     181 
 11.  164 Palmbach, Lilly         2001 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              540 Pkt.   
             10,0  -    2,55  -    9,00 
              187  -     242  -     111 
 12.   82 Feo, Yanara             2001 TV Rheinfeld en                   526 Pkt.   
              9,7  -     ab.  -    7,00 
              209  -     246  -      71 
 13.  194 Schick, Inca            2001 TV Rheinfeld en                   526 Pkt.   
              9,7  -    2,38  -    8,50 
              209  -     215  -     102 
 14.  122 Roser, Valeska          2001 TuS Höllstei n                    524 Pkt.   
              9,6  -    2,38  -    8,00 
              217  -     215  -      92 
 15.  220 Tefehne, Sarah          2001 TuS Maulburg                      507 Pkt.   
             10,6  -    2,21  -   12,50 
              146  -     188  -     173 
 16.   73 Rebelsky, Alessia       2001 TV Rheinfeld en                   473 Pkt.   
             10,4  -    2,18  -   10,00 
              159  -     184  -     130 
 17.  162 Mollenkopf, Marie       2001 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              467 Pkt.   
             10,4  -    2,20  -    9,50 
              159  -     187  -     121 
 
 

 18.  144 Bartkowski, Kim         2001 TV Wehr                          453 Pkt.   
             10,0  -    2,06  -    8,50 
              187  -     164  -     102 
 19.  145 Soleymani, Lea          2001 TV Wehr                          408 Pkt.   
             10,9  -    2,28  -    7,50 
              127  -     200  -      81 
 20.   44 Rohe, Rachel            2001 TuS Höllstei n                    387 Pkt.   
             10,8  -    1,78  -   10,50 
              133  -     115  -     139 
 21.  125 Nowack, Lisa            2001 TuS Höllstei n                    387 Pkt.   
             11,1  -    2,10  -    8,50 
              115  -     170  -     102 
 22.  219 Engelhardt, Svea        2001 TuS Maulburg                      361 Pkt.   
             10,4  -    2,00  -    6,00 
              159  -     154  -      48 
 23.  123 Rebscher, Fiona         2001 TuS Höllstei n                    264 Pkt.   
             11,5  -    1,65  -    7,50 
               92  -      91  -      81 
 
Schülerinnen D  3-Kampf                            3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.      TuS Höllstein I                                             4.184 Pkt. 
             Wöllner, Lea                      2000           941 
             Nowack, Kim                       2000           883 
             Dimase, Vanessa                   2000           821 
             Neubauer, Elena                   2000           799 
             Klausmann, Ayleen                 2001           740 
 
  2.      TV Wehr                                                     3.943 Pkt. 
             Valenta, Thekla                   2000         1.200 
             Eckert, Larissa                   2000         1.032 
             Greiner, Lisa                     2001           707 
             Mielke, Lara                      2001           551 
             Bartkowski, Kim                   2001           453 
 
  3.      TuS Lörrach-Stetten I                                       3.521 Pkt. 
             Knöll, Catina                     2000           776 
             Kirtzeck, Johanna                 2001           709 
             Akkaya, Sevgi                     2000           703 
             Fimpel, Josiane                   2000           670 
             Lais, Chiara                      2000           663 
 
  4.      TV Rheinfelden                                              3.267 Pkt. 
             Krause, Hannah                    2000           884 
             Gerber, Elena                     2001           699 
             Kokoschka, Lisa                   2001           632 
             Schick, Inca                      2001           526 
             Feo, Yanara                       2001           526 
 
  5.      TuS Lörrach-Stetten II                                      2.683 Pkt. 
             Danner, Tanja                     2000           630 
             Kiy, Emma                         2001           562 
             Palmbach, Lilly                   2001           540 
             Rüffel, Ann-Kathrin               2000           484 
             Mollenkopf, Marie                 2001           467 
 



  6.      TuS Höllstein II                                            2.596 Pkt. 
             Ramsauer, Anna                    2000           688 
             Ruccia-Wagner, Laura              2001           610 
             Roser, Valeska                    2001           524 
             Nowack, Lisa                      2001           387 
             Rohe, Rachel                      2001           387 
 

 

Schülerinnen W07  3-Kampf 

Schülerinnen W07  3-Kampf    W                     3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.   90 Studinger, Johanna      2002 LG Hohenfels                      725 Pkt.   
              9,2  -    2,81  -   14,00 
              249  -     280  -     196 
  2.   26 Krisch, Katja           2002 TuS Höllstei n                    669 Pkt.   
              9,4  -    2,81  -   11,50 
              233  -     280  -     156 
  3.  193 Artilles, Sara          2002 TV Rheinfeld en                   611 Pkt.   
              9,6  -    2,90  -    8,50 
              217  -     292  -     102 
  4.   74 Steinegger, Celina      2002 TV Rheinfeld en                   576 Pkt.   
              9,6  -    2,72  -    8,00 
              217  -     267  -      92 
  5.  192 Stark, Rabea            2002 TV Rheinfeld en                   573 Pkt.   
              9,8  -    2,68  -    9,00 
              201  -     261  -     111 
  6.  146 Hudec, Mariella         2002 TV Wehr                          542 Pkt.   
             10,0  -    2,63  -    8,50 
              187  -     253  -     102 
  7.  130 Zühlke, Rica            2002 TuS Höllstei n                    401 Pkt.   
             10,9  -    2,37  -    6,50 
              127  -     214  -      60 
  8.  218 Engelhardt, Hanna       2002 TuS Maulburg                      389 Pkt.   
             11,0  -    2,33  -    6,50 
              121  -     208  -      60 
  9.  221 Späth, Sarah            2002 TV Rheinfeld en                   380 Pkt.   
             10,9  -    2,11  -    7,50 
              127  -     172  -      81 
 10.  191 Moisescu, Natalie       2002 TV Rheinfeld en                   377 Pkt.   
             10,7  -    2,02  -    7,50 
              139  -     157  -      81 
 11.   63 Hätty, Julia            2002 TuS Höllstei n                    354 Pkt.   
             10,3  -    2,06  -    5,00 
              166  -     164  -      24 
 12.   76 Walz, Lena              2002 TV Rheinfeld en                   347 Pkt.   
             11,4  -    2,02  -    8,00 
               98  -     157  -      92 
 13.    4 Schreiber, Felicitas    2002 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              319 Pkt.   
             11,2  -    1,98  -    6,50 
              109  -     150  -      60 
 14.  207 Le Molt, Fabienne       2002 TuS Höllstei n                    279 Pkt.   
             13,1  -    2,31  -    6,50 
               15  -     204  -      60 

 15.   70 Kähny, Luana            2002 TV Rheinfeld en                   199 Pkt.   
             11,4  -    2,04  -    7,00 
               73  -     126  -       0 
 
Schülerinnen W07  3-Kampf                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.      TV Rheinfelden                                              2.517 Pkt. 
             Artilles, Sara                    2002           611 
             Steinegger, Celina                2002           576 
             Stark, Rabea                      2002           573 
             Späth, Sarah                      2002           380 
             Moisescu, Natalie                 2002           377 
 

 

Schülerinnen W06  3-Kampf 

Schülerinnen W06  3-Kampf    W                     3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.   65 Gregl, Lisa-Marie       2003 TV Rheinfeld en                   440 Pkt.   
             11,3  -    2,45  -    9,00 
              103  -     226  -     111 
  2.   41 Wallner, Anna           2003 TuS Höllstei n                    377 Pkt.   
             11,2  -    2,20  -    7,50 
              109  -     187  -      81 
  3.    6 Sautter, Helena         2003 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              370 Pkt.   
             11,1  -    2,18  -    7,00 
              115  -     184  -      71 
  4.  132 Ramsauer, Paula         2003 TuS Höllstei n                    362 Pkt.   
             11,3  -    2,08  -    8,00 
              103  -     167  -      92 
  5.  147 Kreiter, Tina           2003 TV Wehr                          347 Pkt.   
             11,6  -    2,15  -    7,50 
               87  -     179  -      81 
  6.    5 Akkaya, Sevda           2003 TuS Lörrach- Stetten              312 Pkt.   
             11,4  -    1,88  -    7,50 
               98  -     133  -      81 
  7.   54 Steffens, Luise Marie   2003 TuS Höllstei n                    299 Pkt.   
             11,2  -    1,80  -    7,00 
              109  -     119  -      71 
  8.  160 Kummle, Laura           2003 TV Wehr                          295 Pkt.   
             11,5  -    1,70  -    8,50 
               92  -     101  -     102 
  9.   94 Schaeppi, Jana          2003 TV Rheinfeld en                   293 Pkt.   
             11,3  -    1,80  -    7,00 
              103  -     119  -      71 
 10.   75 Busse, Cäcilia          2003 TV Rheinfeld en                   262 Pkt.   
             11,8  -    1,98  -    5,50 
               76  -     150  -      36 
 

 
 



Schülerinnen W05  3-Kampf 

Schülerinnen W05  3-Kampf    W                     3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.   62 Werner, Nike            2004 TuS Höllstei n                    251 Pkt.   
             11,2  -    1,60  -    6,50 
              109  -      82  -      60 
  2.  205 Ann Kuntz, Lucy         2004 TV Wehr                          225 Pkt.   
             11,1  -    1,75  -    4,00 
              115  -     110  -       0 
  3.   50 Crisante, Svenja        2004 TuS Höllstei n                    174 Pkt.   
             13,7  -    1,60  -    8,00 
                0  -      82  -      92 
  4.  133 Rebscher, Miara         2004 TuS Höllstei n                    144 Pkt.   
             15,4  -    1,50  -    7,50 
                0  -      63  -      81 
  5.   40 Kunst, Gina             2004 TuS Höllstei n                     97 Pkt.   
             14,5  -    1,62  -    4,50 
                0  -      86  -      11 
  6.   28 Schroer, Natascha       2004 TuS Höllstei n                     87 Pkt.   
             13,9  -    1,44  -    5,50 
                0  -      51  -      36 
  7.   64 Hätty, Susanna          2004 TuS Höllstei n                     69 Pkt.   
             13,4  -    1,40  -    5,00 
                2  -      43  -      24 
  8.   35 El-Ghazi, Dahlya        2004 TuS Höllstei n                     67 Pkt.   
             15,1  -    1,40  -    5,00 
                0  -      43  -      24 
  9.   42 Wallner, Nina           2004 TuS Höllstei n                     64 Pkt.   
             12,7  -    1,35  -    4,00 
               32  -      32  -       0 
 
       66 Haas, Elisa             2004 TV Rheinfeld en                     0   
              ab.  -     ab.  -     ab. 
                   -           
      154 Kunst, Gina             2004 TuS Höllstei n                      0   
              ab.  -     ab.  -     ab. 
                   -           
 
Schülerinnen W05  3-Kampf                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.      TuS Höllstein                                                 753 Pkt. 
             Werner, Nike                      2004           251 
             Crisante, Svenja                  2004           174 
             Rebscher, Miara                   2004           144 
             Kunst, Gina                       2004            97 
             Schroer, Natascha                 2004            87 
 

 
 

 

Schülerinnen W04  3-Kampf 

Schülerinnen W04  3-Kampf    W                     3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.  135 Lenz, Vanessa           2005 TuS Höllstei n                     89 Pkt.   
             14,2  -    1,45  -    5,50 
                0  -      53  -      36 
  2.  136 Groß, Anna              2005 TuS Höllstei n                     72 Pkt.   
             14,2  -    1,55  -    3,50 
                0  -      72  -       0 
  3.  137 Ramsauer, Lucia         2005 TuS Höllstei n                     67 Pkt.   
             15,5  -    1,52  -    3,00 
                0  -      67  -       0 
  4.   33 Messing, Emma           2005 TuS Höllstei n                     65 Pkt.   
             13,1  -    1,32  -    5,00 
               15  -      26  -      24 
  5.   67 Schaeppi, Maya          2005 TV Rheinfeld en                    52 Pkt.   
             14,3  -    1,33  -    5,00 
                0  -      28  -      24 
  6.   55 Steffens, Helene Kathar 2005 TuS Höllstei n                      3 Pkt.   
             15,0  -    1,21  -    4,00 
                0  -       3  -       0 
 
Schülerinnen W04  3-Kampf                          3.07.2009 
        50m - Weit - S.-Ball  
 
  1.      TuS Höllstein                                                 296 Pkt. 
             Lenz, Vanessa                     2005            89 
             Groß, Anna                        2005            72 
             Ramsauer, Lucia                   2005            67 
             Messing, Emma                     2005            65 
             Steffens, Helene Katharina        2005             3 
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